
 

HESPERIA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT  
 BOARD MEETING DATES  

JANUARY 2024 - DECEMBER 2024 
 

 
 

 

DATE TYPE CLOSED/OPEN 
SESSION TIMES 

LOCATION 
Hesperia Admin. & Educ. Support Center 

15576 Main Street 

Monday, January 8, 2024 
 

Regular Meeting 
 

    4:15 p.m./6:00 p.m. 
 

AESC, Annex C, Board Room 

Monday, January 22, 2024 Facilities Workshop 4:15 p.m./6:00 p.m. 
 

AESC, Annex C, Board Room 

Monday, February 5, 2024 
 

Regular Meeting 
 

4:15 p.m./6:00 p.m. 
 

AESC, Annex C, Board Room 

Monday, March 11, 2024 
 

Regular Meeting  
 

4:15 p.m./6:00 p.m. 
 

AESC, Annex C, Board Room 

Monday, April 15, 2024 
 

Regular Meeting 
 

4:15 p.m./6:00 p.m. 
 

AESC, Annex C, Board Room 

Monday, May 6, 2024 
 

Regular Meeting 
 

4:15 p.m./6:00 p.m. 
 

AESC, Annex C, Board Room 

Monday, June 3, 2024 Regular Meeting 4:15 p.m./6:00 p.m. AESC, Annex C, Board Room 

Monday, June 10, 2024 Regular Meeting 4:15 p.m./6:00 p.m. AESC, Annex C, Board Room 

July No Meeting 

Monday, August 12 , 2024 
 

Regular Meeting/Finance Corp 
 

4:15 p.m./6:00 p.m. 
 

AESC, Annex C, Board Room 

Monday, September 9, 2024 
 

Regular Meeting 
 

4:15 p.m./6:00 p.m. 
 

AESC, Annex C, Board Room 

Monday, October 14, 2024 
 

Regular Meeting 
 

4:15 p.m./6:00 p.m. 
 

AESC, Annex C, Board Room 

Monday, November 4, 2024 
 

Regular Meeting 
 

4:15 p.m./6:00 p.m. 
 

AESC, Annex C, Board Room 

Monday, December 9, 2024 
 

Regular Meeting 
 

4:15 p.m./6:00 p.m. 
 

AESC, Annex C, Board Room 

 
Regular meeting dates subject to change at the discretion of the Board with 72-hour notice    Revised and Adopted: December 11, 2023  


